1 Agustos 2016 Pazartesi

5. Kosu Saat:

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi

S At ismi
1.AVCABEYKAYA
1.CETINBABA
2.ATOVBATUR
2 KARTALOMVER
3.CERM KHAN
3.KIRMZIKAYA
4 CIFTCIBEY
4.LACINKAYA
5.PEKSOYUNOGLU
5.MY CEM
6.SAADKAYA
6.YUREKALP
7 KIZAGAN
7.CILVELIKIZ
8.KONUKSEVER
8.TEKFORD SADEGUL
9.LASINKAY
9.YUCESOY
10.STRONG
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Yas
3yke
3yae
3yae
3yae
3yae
3yde
3yae
3yke
3yke
3yke
3yae
3yae
3ykd
3yad
3yad
3ykd
3ydd
3yad
3ykd

Kayitlar

Maiden/DHOW

1.)24500 &
1)6.125¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
SULTAN DE FAUST (FR) - NAZIFSULTAN
SOVALYE- TUGBASULTAN
ATOMKARINCA - AYMU

EZHATIM- SUDENAZ

YIGT - ZBHRAYILDZI

ERGOKGE - RIZGARKAYA
SANCAKBEY/ - DURUCAN

HLALOGLU - GILAY HANM

PEKSOY - ACARKIZ

SANSUR- SIDALYA

ZIGANA - NURHAYAT

BILGIN- DALTA

YASARCK - KEJE

YALAZ - ILGINKZ

HORBATUR - CVELEK

SALTUKHAN - SADEGUL

SONVEZALP- ILLE DE MOH
DEMIRKAZIK - SERAY

SALTUKHAN - HIRSAN

2.)9.800 ¢
22450 ¢

Siklet
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
55
55
55
55
55
55
55

Sahip
REM KAYA
MEH. ALTIN
DAL. PAMUKCI
BUL. GOKKAN
UMU. PAMUKCI
REM KAYA
MUS. ARSLAN
REM KAYA
OZA TANIYIT
SAl. BASOGLU
REM KAYA
MUR. ALTIN
SEM COSKUN
SAB.ALTIN
MEH. KOPAL
TEY. ORAN
ENI. BADISOGLU
MUR. ALTIN
TEY. ORAN

57 kg,

3)4.900 &
3)1.225¢

Antrendrii
SEB.TOPAL
FTAS
HAK.OZTURK
B.AGIRLAR
HAK.OZTURK
SEB.TOPAL
L.MARMUTCU
SEB.TOPAL
N.SAV
OAA AKUSTEKIN
SEB.TOPAL
FTAS
L.MARMUTCU
L.MARMUTCU
AlKOPAL
L.MARMUTCU
OAALAKUSTEKIN
FTAS
L.MARMUTCU

Kocaeli Hipdromu (32. Yarnis Giinii)

1200 Kum

HP
12
32

41

25

41
44
17
15
29
27
32
27
36
36
38

4)2450 ¢
4)613 ¢

Son6Y.
764526
095050
88699-0
588050
43789-0
79406-0
996565
998
600680
930878
3-60009
009049
31060-8
465058
009070
7975-71
080000
770046
320800

Son Kosu Tarihi

21.06.2016
12.07.2016

21.06.2016

12.07.2016
21.06.2016

12.07.2016
22.07.2016
12.07.2016
14.07.2016
25.07.2016
25.07.2016
25.07.2016
25.07.2016
25.07.2016
25.07.2016
18.07.2016



